Total Students

By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

6,125

4,072
2,053

285
531
938
1,971
347
1,240
99
19
368
327

37
122
244
761

56
295

32

12
51

248
409
694
1,208
290
945
67
17
356
276

OO OOO-~NOOO

510

510

103
105

131
82

OO O OoOOo

coococo-ao~N

OO OO ODODOOO -~

6,635

4,582
2,053

388
636
1,027
2,102
429
1,240
99
19
368
327

44
127
259
796

57
295

32

12
51

343
509
768
1,304
371
945
67
17
356
276

OO OOO-~~NOO -~



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

3,357
715

1,442
611

508

o o

3,865
77

1,442
611



College/Other Cateqories** Undergraduate Graduate Total

Academic Enhancement 73 0 73
Arts and Sciences 1,071 523 1,594
Business Administration 435 295 730
Education and Human Development 1,028 666 1,694
Firelands College 391 0 391
Health and Human Services 620 151 771
Musical Arts 68 41 109
Technology 565 75 640
Guest 429 329 758

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if
their plan codes involve multiple colleges.
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