## Bowling Green State University Summer 2016, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	6,125	510	6,635
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	4,072 2,053	510 0	4,582 2,053
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	285 531 938 1,971 347 1,240 99 19 368 327	103 105 89 131 82 0 0 0	388 636 1,027 2,102 429 1,240 99 19 368 327
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	37 122 244 761 56 295 32 2 12	7 5 15 35 1 0 0 0	44 127 259 796 57 295 32 2 12 51
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	248 409 694 1,208 290 945 67 17 356 276	95 100 74 96 81 0 0 0	343 509 768 1,304 371 945 67 17 356 276
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

Ohio Resident	3,357	508	3,865
Non-Resident	715	2	717
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Reside	ncy		
Ohio Resident	1,442	0	1,442
Non-Resident	611	0	611
Unknown	0	0	0

## Bowling Green State University 2165, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	73	0	73
Arts and Sciences	1,071	523	1,594
Business Administration	435	295	730
Education and Human Development	1,028	666	1,694
Firelands College	391	0	391
Health and Human Services	620	151	771
Musical Arts	68	41	109
Technology	565	75	640
Guest	429	329	758

<sup>\*</sup>Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.